
2022 Masters National Track Championships
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Wednesday, April 13 2022 3:45:20pm
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Event 175a: MW 3 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 17 Heather MALEHAM 2:51.734
Half Lap 16.014 (2)

Lap 1 26.083 26.083 (1)
Lap 2 20.152 46.236 (1)
Lap 3 20.639 1:06.875 (1)
Lap 4 20.886 1:27.762 (1)
Lap 5 21.208 1:48.971 (1)
Lap 6 21.382 2:10.353 (1)
Lap 7 20.956 2:31.310 (1)
Lap 8 20.423 2:51.734 (1)

2. 24 Taryn DICKENS 2:57.687 +5.953
Half Lap 15.864 (1)

Lap 1 26.296 26.296 (2)
Lap 2 21.088 47.384 (2)
Lap 3 21.394 1:08.778 (2)
Lap 4 21.074 1:29.853 (2)
Lap 5 21.143 1:50.996 (2)
Lap 6 21.098 2:12.094 (2)
Lap 7 29.412 2:41.507 (2)
Lap 8 16.180 2:57.687 (2)


